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Part numbers: 95599424 / 95599616

Vivaro-B Right - L2

95 599 424

Vivaro-B Left - L2

95 599 616
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\lel | PART NAME QTY. PART NAME QTY.
1 Side bar 1 Side bar 1
2 Bracket D 2 Bracket C 1
K Bracket C K Bracket D 1
4 Bracket E 4 Bracket E 2
5 Bracket B 5 Support J 1
6 Support K 6 Support L 1
7 Support G 7 Support G 2
8 Brace M 8 Brace F 1

T bolt 9 T bolt 4
Clip 10 Clip 6
U bolt 11 U bolt 3
Coach bolt M8 x20 12 Coach bolt M8 x20 6
Bolt M8 (K] | Bolt M8 4
Nut M8 (% | Nut M8 16
Washer M8 (k) | Washer M8 20
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Fig. 1
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